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PAIMI ADVISORY COUNCIL 
*DRW Board Member

Colleen Ball  
714 Honey Creek Parkway 
Wauwatosa, WI 53213 
414-881-4888
ballc@opd.wi.gov

Christine (Chrissy) Barnard 
(Secretary) 
2830 E. 3rd Street 
Superior, WI 54880 
920-452-5152
ChrissyBarnard22@gmail.com

Mark Flower 
1725 N. Franklin Place 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
414-949-1743 (cell)
markflower999@gmail.com

Tina Gerovac-Lavasseur 
1414 6th Street East 
Ashland, WI 54806 
tina.gerovac@waldenu.edu 

John Hintz  
W286N3372 Stone Fence Ct. 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 
262-719-3577
John.Hintz@quarles.com

Sae B. Kim 
1700 Tainter St. Suite D 
Menomonie, WI 54701 
715-505-9482
saebyokkim@gmail.com

Reggie Leckel 
10297 E Homestead Road 
Poplar Wisconsin 54864 
218-343-7183
familracing@gmail.com

Veronica Powell 
5764 N. 40th ST. 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
414-243-7200
Toogie1979@yahoo.com

Margaret Rubio 
52 Craig Avenue 
Madison, Wisconsin 53705 
608-209-5716
Mrita7jo@gmail.com

Tim Saubers (Chair) 
3810 Milwaukee Street 
Madison, WI 53714 
608-416-9133
tim.saubers@austin.utexas.edu
sauberst@gmail.com

Arah Schmidt 
1025 Schmidt Lane 
Reedsville, WI 54230 
920-323-3425
SchmidtArahLux@gmail.com

Tricia Thompson (Vice 
Chair) 
N4917 567th St  
Menomonie, WI 54751  
608-235-2413
tricia.thompson1122@gmail.com

DRW Madison 
1502 West Broadway  
Suite 201  
Madison, WI 53713  
608-267-0214

DRW Milwaukee 
6737 W. Washington St. 
Suite 3230 
Milwaukee WI 53214 
414-773-4646

DRW Rice Lake 
217 W. Knapp St. 
Rice Lake WI 54868 
715-736-1232

DRW PAC Staff 
Barbara Beckert (Milw) 
414-292-2724
Barbara.beckert@drwi.org

Kit Kerschensteiner 
(Madison) 
608-308-2642
kitk@drwi.org

Other DRW PAIMI Staff 
Karen Lane (RL) 
Melanie Cairns (Madison 
Jill Gonzalez (Madison)  
Phyllis Greenberger (Madison) 
Ellie Jarvie (Madison) 
Steven Corfman (Madison) 
Mike Soukup (Madison 
Liz Ford (Milw) 
Monica Murphy (Milw) 
Mary Cerretti (Milw) 

*Serves on the DRW Board of
Directors
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